
  
 

 
Date:   3/14/2024      
Product: Air Tags & AirMatic     
Product Codes: #3365 & #1358 / #1332  
 

 
We were notified of two errors in the price book for Air Tags and AirMatic. Please update your price 
books to reflect the new book prices going forward. Feel free to reach out to the office with any 
questions.  
 
Inventory 
Code 

Product Code Product Name Container 
Size  

Package  
Description 

Price 

R213680  
R22280  

 
 
 
 
336501 
336502  
336503 
336506   
336507  

Air Tag  
Air fresheners to place 
anywhere    
 
Linen  
Cucumber Melon  
Tango  
Harvest  
Honeysuckle  

1 Tag 1 CS72  
1 DZ   

$360.90 CS72  
$63.90 DZ   

      

 
R16050  
 

 
 
 
 
135821 
135891 
135861 
133241 
135811 
133231 
135801  

AirMatic  
Metered aerosol odor 
neutralizer 
 
 Big Red  
Crisp Apple  
Cucumber Melon  
Kiwi Grapefruit  
Linen Mist  
Sandalwood  
Tango  

10 oz Can  1 CS24  
1 DZ   

$311.90 CS 24  
$157.90 DZ    
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