

PRODUCT BULLETIN

Date: 3/14/2024

Product: Air Tags & AirMatic
Product Codes: #3365 & #1358 / #1332

We were notified of two errors in the price book for **Air Tags** and **AirMatic.** Please update your price books to reflect the new book prices going forward. Feel free to reach out to the office with any questions.

Inventory Code	Product Code	Product Name	Container Size	Package Description	Price
R213680		Air Tag	1 Tag	1 CS72	\$360.90 CS72
R22280		Air fresheners to place		1 DZ	\$63.90 DZ
		anywhere			
	336501	Linen			
	336502	Cucumber Melon			
	336503	Tango			
	336506	Harvest			
	336507	Honeysuckle			
		AirMatic	10 oz Can	1 CS24	\$311.90 CS 24
R16050		Metered aerosol odor		1 DZ	\$157.90 DZ
		neutralizer			
	135821	Big Red			
	135891	Crisp Apple			
	135861	Cucumber Melon			
	133241	Kiwi Grapefruit			
	135811	Linen Mist			
	133231	Sandalwood			
	135801	Tango			